
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME	
Tues.	 11/22/16	 EAWR/Pittsfield/Carlyle	 EAWR	 6:00pm	
Sat.	 12/03/16	 CM	Tournament	 Home	 9:00am	
Thur.	 12/08/16	 Alton/Granite	City	 Granite	City	 6:00pm	
Sat.	 12/10/16	 Pontiac	Tournament	 Pontiac	 9:00am	
Tues.	 12/13/16	 Highland/O’Fallon	 Highland	 6:00pm	
Fri.	 12/16/16	 Mascoutah	Tournament	 Mascoutah	 4:30pm	
Sat.	 12/17/16	 Mascoutah	Tournament	 Mascoutah	 9:00am	
Wed.	 1/03/17	 Waterloo/Jerseyville	 Home	 6:00pm	
Fri.	 1/06/17	 Carbondale	Tournament	 Carbondale	 	
Sat.	 1/07/17	 Carbondale	Tournament	 Carbondale	 9:00am	
Sat.	 1/14/17	 EAWR	Super	Duals	 EAWR	 9:00am	
Wed.	 1/18/17	 Roxana	 Home	 6:00pm	
Wed.	 1/25/17	 Belleville	Althoff	 Home	 6:00pm	
Sat.	 1/28/17	 MVC	Tournament	 Waterloo	 9:00am	
Sat.	 2/4/17	 Regional	 TBA	 9:00am	
Fri.	 2/10/17	 Sectional	 TBA	 6:00pm	
Sat.	 2/11/17	 Sectional	 TBA	 TBA	
Thur.	 2/16/17	 State	 Champaign	 9:00am	
Fri.	 2/17/17	 State	 Champaign	 9:00am	
Sat	 2/18/17	 State	 Champaign	 TBA	
Tues.	 2/21/17	 Dual	Team	Sectional	 TBA	 TBA	
Sat	 2/25/17	 Dual	Team	State	 Peoria	 TBA	
	


